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cannot be responsible for the cost of more man one
incorrect insertion. Any errors in the Classified
Section should be called to the attention of the
Classified Department after the first insertion.
Adjustments are made to the degree the error
reduced the value of the ad.
Call Georgetown /Acton
416-873-0301
8:30 a.m. - 5 p.m. Monday - Friday

Houses for sale

- 1 Dr., Georgetown, 2500 sq.ft. 4 bedroom
home, 2 years old, main floor family room with
fireplace, main floor laundry room & study. $219,900.
Call 877-8814

m——— — —

EXECUTIVE home,Mill Flun Rockwood, 3 bedroom
2 1/2 bathrooms, fireplace, $5000. down. Assumable
mortgage.(519) 856-4369

GEORGETOWN ravine, 4 bedroom, deck, A/C,
fireplace, finished basement, 3 washrooms, new
hardwood floors, desirable area, walk to schools and
shopping, NO AGENTS. (416)877-9815

PRIVATE SALE
1,400 sq. ft. country bungalow on paved road
between Georgetown and Acton. 3 bedrooms (Master
with w/o to deck), 2 baths,large eat-in kitchen.
Double car garage with attached workshop. Completely
renovated by licensed builder. New wiring, drywall,
plumbing, flooring, roof, vinyl siding. Purchaser may
choose from builders samples to complete. Pretty
1/2 acre lot with mature trees and landscaping.
Close to schools and town conveniences. Asking
$194,900.
Call (519) 853-3636 for appointment.
No Agents Please!.

100

Private sales

ams: 2 story house. 3 bedrooms, 1¢
baths, large kitchen & livingroom, nice big yard &
workshop 24X28. (416)877-7197.

Industrial
m /commerclal ;uct
AUTO Garage - 2090 sq. ft., prime location. Knolcrest
Centre. 877-0202

103

TRY.Y

'COMMERCIAL, 315/ 434/560 sq.ft. stores. Excellent

highway location in a busy east Georgetown plaza.
Knolcrest Centre, 877-0202.

WAREHOUSE - 7400 sq. ft., sprinklered, loading ramp
and drive-in door. Call 877-0202
Mortgage, loans

165
VORTG? NTRE - Buying’

Flefinanclng? Pre Approvals? Call Rob Stoton.
8734989 or toll free page 1-416-554-0691

m Apartments &
flats for rent

1 bedroom apartment suit single, non-smoker, walk-
out separate entrance, park like setting, $600/mth.
873-1166.

1 bedroom apartment, utilities included, private
entrance, first & last. $625. month. References, no
pets. 877-3352

1 bedroom aparlment $450 month plus part utilities,

1 bright bedroom basement apartment,close to
schools & shopping. fridge and stove included, new
price, just reduced, $525 monthly. Days: 876-
2205,evenings: 875- 4540

e ————————

1BEDROOM apartment, close to shopping centre,
mint condition, separate entrance, airconditioned,
laundry, cable, parking. $600. Available Sept. 1.
Leave message.873-7716

2 bedroom apartment, stove & fridge, 1 parking,
excellent location. Older person or couple. No pets.
Oct. 1 877-1209

2 bedroom apt. close to mall, separate entrance, fenced

- yard, appliances, c/a. $775/mth, utilities included.

References, first & last (416)876-4552 or (416)878-
2095.

2 bedroom apt., Downtown Georgetown, now being
newly painted and refurbished, available Sept. 1. Fridge,
stove, $650. month, first & last. utilities extra. 87 Main
St. at Mill. See tenant in Apt. 2 for viewing, or leave
message for landlord at (416) 932-1900. Spacious.

2 bedroom basement apt. quiet street, shared
laundry facilities. $700. per month. Contact Doug or
Diane Penrice, Countrywide All Pro Real Estate.
873-3377
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Apartments Houses
for rent for rent

ACTON - lovely modern 2 bedroom apartment,
parking. Available Sept. 3. 416-889-9521

| ACTON 1 bedroom $600. plus utilities. A.S.A.P.

878-9136

ATTENTION: Rooms, bachelor and new 1 bedroom
apartments with all furnishings (TV, bed and sofa),
utilities and linen. $100. per week and up. For good
people. 877-8866.

Bachelor apartment. ONE Bedroom apartment
available immediately. 401 & Steeles area. Call
anytime. 873-0651

BEAUTIFUL brand new one bedroom basement
apartment for rent, $600. month. Parking and utilities
included. Non smokers please. Avail. Sept. 1
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